TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com
WDRPROGRESSIVE
SCAN COMPRESSION
H.264
SD Card
FPS
30/25 12VDC

Compliance FCC,  CE, UL, C-Tick, REACH, RoHS, WEEE
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVC-3201 TruVision® IP Box Camera, 1.3MPx, WDR, True D/N, Auto Back Focus, Audio,
Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVC-3202 TruVision IP Box Camera, 3MPx, WDR, True D/N, Auto Back Focus, Audio,
Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
PAL
TVC-1201 TruVision IP Box Camera, 1.3MPx, WDR, True D/N, Auto Back Focus, Audio,
Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVC-1202 TruVision IP Box Camera, 3MPx, WDR, True D/N, Auto Back Focus, Audio,
Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
1.3MPx and
3MPx Intelligent
IP Box Cameras